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Some lllh‘.l [II '\‘I'IHIUEIT{I" Eﬂrgenus 3 hﬁ-’lfﬂﬂm 2.5 bath, <nwrhnma locoted |u5r519|:|5f om downtown Georgetown in
sought otter Weaver's Mill. This spocious & gracious townhome offers appredmotely 1,760 sg.i. of sun-filled opan
cancapt living space with durable laminote flooring, neutral broodlaam, stainless steed oppliances, 9 . ceilings, moster
ensuite, multiple walkouts & more! Decorated with o designer flair from tap to battorn and move in ready! Stert packing!
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HI][IE'!' Stop The Car!! You're going to want to buy this lovely apen concept 4 'leunm 3.5 both home of —2.414
s.ft. on an owesome fomily friendly street in Georgetown South! Gargeous woad & wrought iron staircase, Bomboo
flaoring, Calitomio shutters, eat-in kitchen with breakfast bor w/seating for 6 & walkout to lore tiered deck & hot tub -
perfact for entartaining ! The lower level affers o rac roam, office, pot lights, 4 pebath & with lots of storoge/ulility space!

5684,500.00 beorgatown MIS#NEW

5449.900.00 beangatown MLS# W3444357

Exclusive Pine Ridoe Estotes! Tall traes fumish o screeen of privocy for the 3659 sq.ft. exscutive hame with 3 cor
gorage! Welcoming grand foyer, formal living & dining rms, family im, main floor office & enterfaining size kitchen with
brenkfast bor & gorden doar W/D to o fobulous maturs yard. Offers plenty of fiving spoce for family living. Multi-level
deck & 7 gazehas - one screenad inextend living spoce in the warmer manths. Finished lower fevel offers o fon of spocel

549 200.00 Erin MIS#X3431504

Your Neighbours Are Enger 1o wetcome you to this exceptional 4 bdrm, 2.5 buth home of — 2730 sq.1. on o lorge lot
K fomily riendly street. Worm dork hordwood flows throughout most of the home. The superb “Chef” opproved kitchen
w/ gorgeous soft dose cheny cabinets, sporkling granite counter & high end B/| applionces opens on to the fomiky rm
with os fireplace - great for entertoining. Sun-fillad living & dining s make this the idecl family home! Stort packing!

$76%.900.00 Geometown MLS#W3432731

Eﬂl]lm |]| TESlE!’]'EIlI’ Hewin 1658111 r.1|:|gr| jeant, stately 4 bedmom, 3 bothroom rnanrur'.rhclrma witholl rhechunn
& character of its er, yet updoted with today’s conveniences. Grand foyer with stunning original stoircose - re-finished fo
perdection, Living rm, parbor, dining rm oll with originel tim, doors & faoring, Family rm addition & amazing great m!
Truly ane-of-g-kind! Gorgeaus grounds, stone walk, stairs, patio & wought iron gates. Pride of ownership throughout!

5799,900.00 Gegigetown MLS# NEW

Sought After Mendow Glen! Couldo-woulda-shoulda is whot you'll say i you miss out on this pretty 3 bedroom home
of —1,846 s.1t. on a family friendly court & just steps to the Rail Trail for hiking! Double cor garage with houss aecess,
main flaor family room with gas fireplace, kitchen with loods of storage, moster bedroom with 4 pe ensuite, 2nd floor
|oundry & W/0 lower level are just some of the owesome features of this home. Walk to the “G0" station! Don’t miss out!

S674 500,00 Baorgetown Coming Soon

Bring Your Check Book! Couse you're gaing to wont to |:|u1f this lran[cuhu: 341 bedroom raised bungalow with
attached goroge. Combined living and dining room with hardwood and cozy comer gos fireploce, spacious kitchen with
breakfost bar ond walkaut o o gorgeous yard complete with gazebo and water feature. Fully finished lower level offess
rec room, 4th badraom, work shop ond plenty of starage! Greatlacation - walk fo hospital, foir grounds ond downtown!
§514,900.00 Georgetawn Coming Saon




